
     23rd & 24th October 2010

         Lamington National Park

   World Heritage Listed

           South-East Queensland



      Saturday 23rd October 2010

         O'Reilly's to Binna Burra

  Outright Results

Place Race Time Name Team Gender

1 1:35:40 Scott Whimpey VictorySports Male

2 1:36:17 Geoff Holloway VictorySports Male

3 1:38:00 Seunggil Hong 0 Male

4 1:42:57 Brad Must VictorySports Male

5 1:47:35 Richard Davis 0 Male

6 1:47:37 Daniel Hooley 0 Male

7 1:49:53 Martin Lefmann 0 Male

8 1:51:22 Steve Marton 0 Male

9 1:53:25 Terry Cairns 0 Male

10 1:55:37 Michael Page 0 Male

11 2:00:16 Steven Hayes Caboolture RR Male

12 2:00:32 Paul Philipp 0 Male

13 2:02:28 Melinda Boyd 0 Female

14 2:02:47 Lisa Hughes 0 Female

15 2:02:49 Owen Hughes 0 Male

16 2:05:39 Craig Smith 0 Male

17 2:06:21 David Kitchen 0 Male

18 2:07:06 Rebecca Philipp 0 Female

19 2:07:14 Deborah Hutchison 0 Female

20 2:07:31 Melinda Rogan 0 Female

21 2:08:26 Kelley Caoyonan 0 Female

22 2:09:27 Peter Hall VictorySports Male

23 2:10:17 Shaun Cairns 0 Male

24 2:10:31 Michael Crawley 0 Male

25 2:12:48 Mike Spiller 0 Male

26 2:13:05 Christine McDougall Victory Sports Female

27 2:13:21 Mike Canty Virginia Creeper Male

28 2:18:26 David Field 0 Male

29 2:19:44 Lynn Davies Moreton Bay RR Female

30 2:19:45 Ed O'Connor Moreton Bay RR Male

31 2:20:12 Greg Davies 0 Male

32 2:20:23 Bronwyn Platz Platitudes Female

33 2:20:24 Brad Platz Platitudes Male

34 2:22:46 Mandy Caldwell 0 Female

35 2:26:26 Kara Murphy Virginia Creeper Female

36 2:27:29 Anja Bion Caboolture RR Female

37 2:27:49 Bill Buchan Caboolture RR Male

38 2:28:39 Carolyne Little Moreton Bay RR Female

39 2:28:44 Tony Murphy Virginia Creeper Male

40 2:29:33 Lynne Davies 0 Female

41 2:37:15 Lyn Fulton 0 Female

42 2:42:27 Sue Jones Moreton Bay RR Female

43 2:45:26 Justine Oloman 0 Female

44 2:58:37 Ian Twomey Moreton Bay RR Male

45 3:12:23 Annette Cubitt Moreton Bay RR Female

46 3:19:35 Gillian Cairns 0 Female



      Saturday 23rd October 2010
Place Race Time Name Team Gender

1 2:02:28 Melinda Boyd 0 Female

2 2:02:47 Lisa Hughes 0 Female

3 2:07:06 Rebecca Philipp 0 Female

4 2:07:14 Deborah Hutchison 0 Female

5 2:07:31 Melinda Rogan 0 Female

6 2:08:26 Kelley Caoyonan 0 Female

7 2:13:05 Christine McDougall Victory Sports Female

8 2:19:44 Lynn Davies Moreton Bay RR Female

9 2:20:23 Bronwyn Platz Platitudes Female

10 2:22:46 Mandy Caldwell 0 Female

11 2:26:26 Kara Murphy Virginia Creeper Female

12 2:27:29 Anja Bion Caboolture RR Female

13 2:28:39 Carolyne Little Moreton Bay RR Female

14 2:29:33 Lynne Davies 0 Female

15 2:37:15 Lyn Fulton 0 Female

16 2:42:27 Sue Jones Moreton Bay RR Female

17 2:45:26 Justine Oloman 0 Female

18 3:12:23 Annette Cubitt Moreton Bay RR Female

19 3:19:35 Gillian Cairns 0 Female

Place Race Time Name Team Gender

1 1:35:40 Scott Whimpey VictorySports Male

2 1:36:17 Geoff Holloway VictorySports Male

3 1:38:00 Seunggil Hong 0 Male

4 1:42:57 Brad Must VictorySports Male

5 1:47:35 Richard Davis 0 Male

6 1:47:37 Daniel Hooley 0 Male

7 1:49:53 Martin Lefmann 0 Male

8 1:51:22 Steve Marton 0 Male

9 1:53:25 Terry Cairns 0 Male

10 1:55:37 Michael Page 0 Male

11 2:00:16 Steven Hayes Caboolture RR Male

12 2:00:32 Paul Philipp 0 Male

13 2:02:49 Owen Hughes 0 Male

14 2:05:39 Craig Smith 0 Male

15 2:06:21 David Kitchen 0 Male

16 2:09:27 Peter Hall VictorySports Male

17 2:10:17 Shaun Cairns 0 Male

18 2:10:31 Michael Crawley 0 Male

19 2:12:48 Mike Spiller 0 Male

20 2:13:21 Mike Canty Virginia Creeper Male

21 2:18:26 David Field 0 Male

22 2:19:45 Ed O'Connor Moreton Bay RR Male

23 2:20:12 Greg Davies 0 Male

24 2:20:24 Brad Platz Platitudes Male

25 2:27:49 Bill Buchan Caboolture RR Male

26 2:28:44 Tony Murphy Virginia Creeper Male

27 2:58:37 Ian Twomey Moreton Bay RR Male

  Female Results

  Male Results



      Sunday 24th October 2010

          Binna Burra to O'Reilly's

  Outright Results

Place Race Time Name Team Gender

1 1:37:18 Scott Whimpey VictorySports Male

2 1:40:26 Seunggil Hong 0 Male

3 1:52:56 Brad Must VictorySports Male

4 1:54:14 Daniel Hooley 0 Male

5 1:55:51 Martin Lefmann 0 Male

6 1:56:57 Richard Davis 0 Male

7 1:57:12 Terry Cairns 0 Male

8 1:58:07 Steve Marton 0 Male

9 2:02:14 Lisa Hughes 0 Female

10 2:02:34 Owen Hughes 0 Male

11 2:03:33 Paul Philipp 0 Male

12 2:04:31 Deborah Hutchison 0 Female

13 2:09:14 Steven Hayes Caboolture RR Male

14 2:10:13 Craig Smith 0 Male

15 2:11:02 Rebecca Philipp 0 Female

16 2:11:54 Geoff Holloway VictorySports Male

17 2:12:54 Melinda Rogan 0 Female

18 2:14:45 Mike Spiller 0 Male

19 2:14:45 Michael Crawley 0 Male

20 2:16:42 Christine McDougall Victory Sports Female

21 2:18:07 Mike Canty Virginia Creeper Male

22 2:19:28 David Kitchen 0 Male

23 2:21:02 Greg Davies 0 Male

24 2:21:41 Brad Platz Platitudes Male

25 2:21:56 Peter Verhoeven 0 Male

26 2:25:23 Anja Bion Caboolture RR Female

27 2:30:00 Kara Murphy Virginia Creeper Female

28 2:33:04 Bronwyn Platz Platitudes Female

29 2:33:36 Lynn Davies Moreton Bay RR Female

30 2:34:16 Ed O'Connor Moreton Bay RR Male

31 2:36:17 Shaun Cairns 0 Male

32 2:36:27 Bill Buchan Caboolture RR Male

33 2:39:58 Tony Murphy Virginia Creeper Male

34 2:42:29 Lynne Davies 0 Female

35 2:44:15 Ian Twomey Moreton Bay RR Male

36 2:44:18 Lyn Fulton 0 Female

37 2:48:35 Andrew Otis 0 Male

38 3:01:44 David Field 0 Male

39 3:02:24 Carolyne Little Moreton Bay RR Female

40 3:18:14 Annette Cubitt Moreton Bay RR Female

41 3:23:40 Gillian Cairns 0 Female



      Sunday 24th October 2010
Place Race Time Name Team Gender

1 2:02:14 Lisa Hughes 0 Female

2 2:04:31 Deborah Hutchison 0 Female

3 2:11:02 Rebecca Philipp 0 Female

4 2:12:54 Melinda Rogan 0 Female

5 2:16:42 Christine McDougall Victory Sports Female

6 2:25:23 Anja Bion Caboolture RR Female

7 2:30:00 Kara Murphy Virginia Creeper Female

8 2:33:04 Bronwyn Platz Platitudes Female

9 2:33:36 Lynn Davies Moreton Bay RR Female

10 2:42:29 Lynne Davies 0 Female

11 2:44:18 Lyn Fulton 0 Female

12 3:02:24 Carolyne Little Moreton Bay RR Female

13 3:18:14 Annette Cubitt Moreton Bay RR Female

14 3:23:40 Gillian Cairns 0 Female

Place Race Time Name Team Gender

1 1:37:18 Scott Whimpey VictorySports Male

2 1:40:26 Seunggil Hong 0 Male

3 1:52:56 Brad Must VictorySports Male

4 1:54:14 Daniel Hooley 0 Male

5 1:55:51 Martin Lefmann 0 Male

6 1:56:57 Richard Davis 0 Male

7 1:57:12 Terry Cairns 0 Male

8 1:58:07 Steve Marton 0 Male

9 2:02:34 Owen Hughes 0 Male

10 2:03:33 Paul Philipp 0 Male

11 2:09:14 Steven Hayes Caboolture RR Male

12 2:10:13 Craig Smith 0 Male

13 2:11:54 Geoff Holloway VictorySports Male

14 2:14:45 Mike Spiller 0 Male

15 2:14:45 Michael Crawley 0 Male

16 2:18:07 Mike Canty Virginia Creeper Male

17 2:19:28 David Kitchen 0 Male

18 2:21:02 Greg Davies 0 Male

19 2:21:41 Brad Platz Platitudes Male

20 2:21:56 Peter Verhoeven 0 Male

21 2:34:16 Ed O'Connor Moreton Bay RR Male

22 2:36:17 Shaun Cairns 0 Male

23 2:36:27 Bill Buchan Caboolture RR Male

24 2:39:58 Tony Murphy Virginia Creeper Male

25 2:44:15 Ian Twomey Moreton Bay RR Male

26 2:48:35 Andrew Otis 0 Male

27 3:01:44 David Field 0 Male

  Female Results

  Male Results



      Two Day Results-Outright

      23rd & 24th October 2010
Place Race Time Name Team Gender

1 3:12:58 Scott Whimpey VictorySports Male

2 3:18:26 Seunggil Hong 0 Male

3 3:35:53 Brad Must VictorySports Male

4 3:41:51 Daniel Hooley 0 Male

5 3:44:32 Richard Davis 0 Male

6 3:45:44 Martin Lefmann 0 Male

7 3:48:11 Geoff Holloway VictorySports Male

8 3:49:29 Steve Marton 0 Male

9 3:50:37 Terry Cairns 0 Male

10 4:04:05 Paul Philipp 0 Male

11 4:05:01 Lisa Hughes 0 Female

12 4:05:23 Owen Hughes 0 Male

13 4:09:30 Steven Hayes Caboolture RR Male

14 4:11:45 Deborah Hutchison 0 Female

15 4:15:52 Craig Smith 0 Male

16 4:18:08 Rebecca Philipp 0 Female

17 4:20:25 Melinda Rogan 0 Female

18 4:25:16 Michael Crawley 0 Male

19 4:25:49 David Kitchen 0 Male

20 4:27:33 Mike Spiller 0 Male

21 4:29:47 Christine McDougall Victory Sports Female

22 4:31:28 Mike Canty Virginia Creeper Male

23 4:41:14 Greg Davies 0 Male

24 4:42:05 Brad Platz Platitudes Male

25 4:46:34 Shaun Cairns 0 Male

26 4:52:52 Anja Bion Caboolture RR Female

27 4:53:20 Lynn Davies Moreton Bay RR Female

28 4:53:27 Bronwyn Platz Platitudes Female

29 4:54:01 Ed O'Connor Moreton Bay RR Male

30 4:56:26 Kara Murphy Virginia Creeper Female

31 5:04:16 Bill Buchan Caboolture RR Male

32 5:08:42 Tony Murphy Virginia Creeper Male

33 5:12:02 Lynne Davies 0 Female

34 5:20:10 David Field 0 Male

35 5:21:33 Lyn Fulton 0 Female

36 5:31:03 Carolyne Little Moreton Bay RR Female

37 5:42:52 Ian Twomey Moreton Bay RR Male

38 6:30:37 Annette Cubitt Moreton Bay RR Female

39 6:43:15 Gillian Cairns 0 Female



      Two Day Results-Female

     23rd & 24th October 2010
Place Race Time Name Team Gender

1 4:05:01 Lisa Hughes 0 Female

2 4:11:45 Deborah Hutchison 0 Female

3 4:18:08 Rebecca Philipp 0 Female

4 4:20:25 Melinda Rogan 0 Female

5 4:29:47 Christine McDougall Victory Sports Female

6 4:52:52 Anja Bion Caboolture RR Female

7 4:53:20 Lynn Davies Moreton Bay RR Female

8 4:53:27 Bronwyn Platz Platitudes Female

9 4:56:26 Kara Murphy Virginia Creeper Female

10 5:12:02 Lynne Davies 0 Female

11 5:21:33 Lyn Fulton 0 Female

12 5:31:03 Carolyne Little Moreton Bay RR Female

13 6:30:37 Annette Cubitt Moreton Bay RR Female

14 6:43:15 Gillian Cairns 0 Female

      Two Day Results-Male

Place Race Time Name Team Gender

1 3:12:58 Scott Whimpey VictorySports Male

2 3:18:26 Seunggil Hong 0 Male

3 3:35:53 Brad Must VictorySports Male

4 3:41:51 Daniel Hooley 0 Male

5 3:44:32 Richard Davis 0 Male

6 3:45:44 Martin Lefmann 0 Male

7 3:48:11 Geoff Holloway VictorySports Male

8 3:49:29 Steve Marton 0 Male

9 3:50:37 Terry Cairns 0 Male

10 4:04:05 Paul Philipp 0 Male

11 4:05:23 Owen Hughes 0 Male

12 4:09:30 Steven Hayes Caboolture RR Male

13 4:15:52 Craig Smith 0 Male

14 4:25:16 Michael Crawley 0 Male

15 4:25:49 David Kitchen 0 Male

16 4:27:33 Mike Spiller 0 Male

17 4:31:28 Mike Canty Virginia Creeper Male

18 4:41:14 Greg Davies 0 Male

19 4:42:05 Brad Platz Platitudes Male

20 4:46:34 Shaun Cairns 0 Male

21 4:54:01 Ed O'Connor Moreton Bay RR Male

22 5:04:16 Bill Buchan Caboolture RR Male

23 5:08:42 Tony Murphy Virginia Creeper Male

24 5:20:10 David Field 0 Male

25 5:42:52 Ian Twomey Moreton Bay RR Male



      Two Day Results-Teams
    23rd & 24th October 2010

1st 3:12:58 Scott Whimpey VictorySports

3:35:53 Brad Must VictorySports

3:48:11 Geoff Holloway VictorySports

Total 10:37:02

2nd 4:52:52 Anja Bion Caboolture RR

4:09:30 Steven Hayes Caboolture RR

5:04:16 Bill Buchan Caboolture RR

Total 14:06:38

3rd 4:31:28 Mike Canty Virginia Creeper

4:56:26 Kara Murphy Virginia Creeper

5:08:42 Tony Murphy Virginia Creeper

Total 14:36:36

4th 4:53:20 Lynn Davies Moreton Bay RR

5:31:03 Carolyne Little Moreton Bay RR

4:54:01 Ed O'Connor Moreton Bay RR

Total 15:18:24

2011 Date:

22nd & 23rd of October 2011

(Subject to Approvals)


